
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JODHPUR 

NH-65, Nagaur Road, Jodhpur- 342 037 
 

Corrigendum 5 

Date: March 13, 2018 

 

Procurement and Installation of Laboratory furniture and fume hoods, IIT Jodhpur 

NIT No.: IITJ/SPS/ FURNITURE/2017-2018/33 dated January 09, 2018 

 “Last Date of bid submission: March 13, 2018 up to 3.00 PM” 

Now read as: 

 ‘Last Date of bid submission: March 23, 2018 up to 3.00 PM 

Bids will be opened on the same day at 04:00 PM. 

Other Terms & Conditions will remain same. 

*** 


